		07,	OFFICI	786706 :39AM Deputy: PK AL RECORD
		Fi	Reques	sted By: can Title Minde
APN # 1220-16-8	10-003		Dougla	as County - NV
		Pac		
Recording Requested	by:	BK-	-711 PG-3750	
Name:				
Address:				
City/State/Zip: Order Number:	Minden, NV 89423			
	143-2410406			\ \
				7 /
	AFFIDAVIT-TERMINATING JOINT			
	TENANCY		(for Recorder's u	ise only)
	(Title of Document)		1	
	73	G		
	Recorder Affirmatio	n Statement	/ .	
	Please complete Affirmation	n Statement belo	w:	
I the undersigner for recording does not	d hereby affirm that the attached document contain the social security number of any	t, including any ex person or persons	xhibits, hereby st . (Per NRS 239E	abmitted 3.030)
/	-OR-			
I the undersigne	d hereby affirm that the attached document	t, including any ex	xhibits, hereby sı	ubmitted
for recording does con	tain the social security number of a person	or persons as req	uired by	
law: NRS. 4		\-		
- Syave	First American Title Insurance Company 1673 Lucerne Street, Suite A Minden, NV 89423 143-2410406 AFFIDAVIT-TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY (Title of Document) Recorder Affirmation Statement Please complete Affirmation Statement below: aundersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted ing does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) OR- aundersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted ing does contain the social security number of any person or persons as required by OR- State specific law) (State specific law) WARK LABOR Cheecher Title SWAME Cheecher Added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2			
Signature		u g		
SUZANI	ve Cheecho			
Print Signature		/		
Ü				
This page added to pro and NRS 239B.030 Se		RS 111.312 Section	ons 1-2	

(Additional recording fee applies)

PG-3751 786706 Page: 2 of 3 07/21/2011

A.P.N.:

1220-16-810-003

File No:

143-2410406 (SC)

When Recorded return to, and mail Tax Statements to: Virginia A. Huard 9775 Northrup Drive Reno, Nevada 89502

AFFIDAVIT - TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

Virginia A. Huard, personal representative of Barbara W. Veasy, of legal age, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That William Harold Veasy, the decedent mentioned in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death is the same person as William Harold Veasy named as one of the parties in that certain Individual Grant Deed dated 4/21/1995 executed by H. Ray Jones and Bonnie Jones to William H. Veasy and Barbara W. Veasy as joint tenants, recorded as Document No. 361583 on May 5, 1995 in Book 0595, page 0885 of Official Records of Douglas County, Nevada covering the following described property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada:

LOT 3, IN BLOCK E, AS SAID LOT AND BLOCK ARE SHOWN ON THE MAP OF GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 4, FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, STATE OF NEVADA, ON APRIL 10, 1967, IN MAP **BOOK 1, PAGE 055, FILING NO. 35914.**

> Virginia A. Huard, as personal representative for Barbara W. Veasy

STATE OF

NEVADA

COUNTY OF

:SS)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

A. Huard as personal representative

KELLY O'CONNOR Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County No: 05-97299-2 - Expires May 20, 2013

WASHOE COUN H DISTRICT

VITAL STATISTICS – RENO, NEVADA

TYPE OR	Letter at a	TIFICATE OF D		STATE	09904450 FILE NUMBER
PRINT IN 11a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST			1	F DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) March 16, 2009	3a. COUNTY OF DEATH Washoe
	VEASY IN OF DEATH 3C, HOSPITAL OR OTH	450 INSTITUTION Name(If			
DECEDENT Reno	and number) Li	fe Care Center of Ren	ю .	npatient(Specify)	Male
5. RACE White (Specify)	No - Non-H		(Years) MOS	DAYS HOURS MI	August 03, 1922
IF DEATH 9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U. name country) Utah:	United States	13 DIV	ORCED (Specify)	Married m	SURVIVING SPOUSE (if wife, give aiden nameBarbara WATTS
EE HANDBOOK REGARDING SMPLETION OF 5138	Working Life, Even if Retired	Mechanic		ND OF BUSINESS OR INC Air Lines	Forces? Yes
RESIDENCE - STATE TEMS Nevada	15b. COUNTY 15c. Douglas	CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION Gardnerville:	15d, STREET A	and the same of th	15e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes of No) NO
PARENTS 16, FATHER - NAME (First Mic	Idle Lest Suffix)		25. V. V. V.	rst Middle Last Suffix) Roseanne C	ARR
18a. INFORMANT-NAME (Type Barba	or Print)	18b. MAILING ADDRESS	(Street or R.F.D. No. Ci 1309 Muir Drive (ty or Town, State, Zip) Sardnerville, Nevada	a 89460
	MOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 19b. CEME	TERY OR CREMATORY - N	966		ON City or Town State Reno Nevada 89501
JUDIT	GNATURE (Or Person Acting as Such H KIMPTON FURE AUTHENTICATED	20b. FUNERAL DIRECTOR LICENSE 677	ME TELEFO	DRESS OF FACILITY Neptune Socie E. Moana Ln. Suite D	
ADE CALL TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADI		STATE OF THE SAME	$\overline{}$		
21a. To the best of my ki	nowledge, death occurred at the time, of death occurred at the time, of death of the control of	ate and place and A LAUTHENTICATED	22a. On the basis of e the time, date and pla		ation, in my opinion death occurred at stated. (Signature & Title)
CERTIFIER 21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo	/Day/Yr) 21c, HOUR OF D		22b. DATE SIGNED	Mo/Day/Yr) 2	2¢ HOUR OF DEATH
21d. NAME OF ATTEND	ING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CE	76 10 9	22d. PRONOUNCED	DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 2	2e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
	CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDIN DAVID JULIAN :: 445 H	OLCOMB LANE Rend	NV 89511		23b. LICENSE NUMBER 11920
EGISTRAR (Signature)	BRIDGES SAND	(Mo/Da	TE RECEIVED BY REG (YYr) April 01, 2	1 to	HOUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE YES NO X
DEM. (4)	(ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER L lia from urinary source	INE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).)	The Control of the Co		Interval between onset and deal
NOTTIONS IF (b) End stag	s a consequence of: e dementia				Interval between onset and deat
MMEDIATE CAUSE -> DUE TO; OR /	AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:				Interval between onset and deal
ATING THE DUE TO, OR A DUE TO,	S A CONSEQUENCE OF:				Interval between onset and deat
PART II					TOPSY y Yes or No) No No No No
28a, ACC., SUICIDE, HOM.; UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify).	28b; DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr)		8d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY	OCCURRED	
28e, INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No)	28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At home, fa building, etc. (Specify)	arm, street, factory, office 2	8g. LOCATION ST	REET OR R.F.D. No.	CITY OR TOWN STATE
		STATE REGI	STRAR	ia. ta	St. With House

BK 711 PG-3752

786706 Page: 3 of 3 07/21/2011

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS 000041798

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DEPUTY REGISTRAR 1 2011 This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date; seal and signature of Registrar

DATE ISSUED: